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Welcome To Fibertronics Inc. 

Reliability, consistency, and quality is what we put 

behind every Fiber optic patch cable assembly we 

manufacture. 

  Fibertronics Inc. specializes in fiber optic Commu-

nication products and custom multi-fiber cable as-

semblies.  Our cable assemblies are manufactured 

tested and packaged for delivery in our Melbourne 

Florida facility.  This makes all cables completely 

customizable.  Beginning manufacturing in 2009, we 

are known for our quick quotes and very fast turn 

around service.  Your Best  fiber optic cable manu-

facturer for the excellent products, quality, competi-

tive prices, fast delivery and good service. We not 

only offer OEM fiber optic assemblies to some of the  

worlds leading companies in this industry, but we 

also cooperate with many other companies from all 

over the world and support these partners to win in 

the market. We are a professionally staffed fiber op-

tic company and distribution company.  Located in 

Melbourne Florida USA.  

All fiber optic patch cables are guaranteed to meet 

and exceed the customers expectations. 
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Optical Fiber 
Medium Standard Maximum 

Rate 

Maximum  

Distance 

Maximum  

Bandwidth 

Common   

Connectors 

Common     

Applications 

MMF

(62.5/125Õm) 
OM1 1 Gbit/sec 300mĮ 200MHzĮ 

LC, SC, ST, 

MPO 
FDDI, Ethernet 

MMF

(50/125Õm) 
OM2 1 Gbit/sec 500mĮ 500MHzĮ 

LC, SC, ST, 

MPO 

SANs, High Speed 

Ethernet 

MMF Laser 

Optimized 

(50/125Õm)   

OM3 

10 Gbit/sec 300mĮ 2000MHzĮ 

LC, SC, ST, 

MPO 

SANs, High Speed 

Ethernet 
40 Gbit/sec 100mĮ 2000MHzĮ 

100 Gbit/sec 100mĮ 2000MHzĮ 

MMF Laser 

Optimized 

(50/125Õm) 

OM4 

10 Gbit/sec 550mĮ 4700MHzĮ 

LC, SC, ST, 

MPO 

SANs, High Speed 

Ethernet 
40 Gbit/sec 150mĮ 4700MHzĮ 

100 Gbit/sec 150mĮ 4700MHzĮ 

SMF   

(9/125Õm) 
OS1 10 Gbit/sec 40km Infinite 

LC, SC, ST, FC, 

FJ, MPO 

SANs, WANs, 

Telco 
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PC K K 9 D 3 Y 01 R M - 

Product Group 

Connector A 

Connector B 

Fiber Mode 

Cable Type 
Cable Diameter 

Cable Color 

Ó2 Digit Total 

Jacket Material 

UOM 

Connector A & B  Jacket Material 

A FDDI D Duplex Zip Cable R Riser OFNR 

B MU S Simplex Cable P Plenum OFNP 

C ESCON X 2 Fiber 1 Jacket L Low-Smoke Zero Halogen* 

D SC/UPC Cable Diameter V PVC 

E SC/APC 2 2mm Jacket Ï None 

F E2000* 3  3mm Jacket C Customer Request 

G E2000/APC* 4 900Õm Tight Buffer/Tubing UOM (units of measure) 

H FC/UPC 6 250Õm Bare Fiber M Meters 

I FC/APC 8 1.6mm F Feet 

K LC/UPC 9 1.8mm C Centimeters 

L LC/APC Jacket Color I Inches 

S ST/UPC B Blue   

T SMA905 Ï  Orange   

U SMA906 G Green   

V D-4 E Brown   

W MTRJ male* ** S Slate   

Y MTRJ female* ** W White   

Z None (Pigtail) R Red   

Fiber Mode L Black   

9 Singlemode 9/125Õm OS1 Y Yellow   

7 Multimode 50/125Õm OM3 U Purple   

6 Multimode 62.5/125Õm OM1 P Pink   

4 Multimode 50/125Õm OM4* A Aqua  *Extra lead time may apply 

5 Multimode 50/125Õm OM2* N Clear (Bare Fiber Only)  ** Not available on all cables 

Fibertronics offers complete custom Fiber Optic cable assemblies. 

Many per built cable assemblies are in stock and ready for shipment.  

Contact your sales rep for details.  
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PCA K K 9 D 3 Y 01 R M - 

Product Group 

Connector A 

Connector B 

Fiber Mode 

Cable Type 
Cable Diameter 

Cable Color 

Ó2 Digit Total 

Jacket Material 

UOM 

Connector A & B  Jacket Material 

A FDDI D Duplex Zip Cable R Riser OFNR 

B MU S Simplex Cable P Plenum OFNP 

C ESCON   L Low-Smoke Zero Halogen* 

D SC/UPC Cable Diameter V PVC 

E SC/APC 3 3mm Jacket Ï None 

F E2000*   C Customer Request 

G E2000/APC*   UOM (units of measure) 

H FC/UPC   M Meters 

I FC/APC   F Feet 

K LC/UPC   C Centimeters 

L LC/APC Jacket Color I Inches 

S ST/UPC B Blue   

T SMA905 Ï  Orange   

U SMA906 G Green   

V D-4 E Brown   

W MTRJ male* ** S Slate   

Y MTRJ female* ** W White   

Z None (Pigtail) R Red   

Fiber Mode L Black   

9 Singlemode 9/125Õm  OS1 Y Yellow   

7 Multimode 50/125Õm OM3 U Purple   

6 Multimode 62.5/125Õm OM1 P Pink   

4 Multimode 50/125Õm OM4* A Aqua  *Extra lead time may apply 

5 Multimode 50/125Õm OM2* N Clear (Bare Fiber Only)  ** Not available on all cables 

Fibertronics supplies armored fiber optic patch cords with a stainless steel tube inside the outer jacket to protect the central unit of 

the cable, the armored fiber optic patch cords are easy to use in harsh environment, what is more ,they are flexible as well,        han-

dling these armored fiber optic patch cables are as easy as handling electric cables. Available in all fiber modes, 9/125 Singlemode, 

62.5/125 Multimode and 50/125Õm Multimode Available in with any connector option including LC, SC, ST, FC, LC/APC, SC/

APC, FC/APC Custom lengths available upon request.  
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Fibertronics Inc. is continually advancing its technology capabilities to meet the growing demand 

of the fiber optics industry. Polarization Maintaining fibers are useful for exactly what the name 

implies. The output will remain at the same polarization as the input. Utilizing stress applying 

parts (SAP) inside the fiber, PM Fibers are designed to reduce cross-talk between modes. More 

information about PM Fiber, including the difference between fast and slow axis, as well as what 

extinction ratio  

Connector A & B Cable Diameter Jacket Material 

D SC/UPC 3 3mm Jacket V PVC 

E SC/APC 2 2mm Jacket R Riser OFNR 

H FC/UPC 4 900Õm Tubing P Plenum OFNP 

I FC/APC 6 250Õm Bare Fiber L Low-Smoke Zero Halogen* 

K LC/UPC Jacket Color N None 

L LC/APC Y Yellow C Customer Request 

S ST/UPC Ï Orange UOM (units of measure) 

Z Pigtail A Aqua M Meters 

F E2000* L Blue (standard) F Feet 

G E2000/APC* G Green* C Centimeters 

Fiber Mode E Brown* I Inches 

P Panda PM Fiber S Slate* Axis Polarity 

B Bowtie PM Fiber W White* 1 Slow-Axis (in line with key) 

E Elliptical PM Fiber R Red* 2  Fast-Axis (perpendicular to key)  

C Customer Provided Fiber B Black* 3  Slow-Axis to Fast-Axis  

Fiber Count U Purple*   

S Simplex (1 Fiber) P Pink*   

D Duplex (2 Fibers)* N Clear (Bare Fiber Only)  *Extra lead time may apply 

Product Group 

Connector A 

Connector B 

Fiber Mode 

Fiber Count: 

S = Simplex (1 Fiber) 

D = Duplex (2 Fibers) 
Cable Diameter 

Cable Color 

Ó2 Digit Total Length 

Jacket Material 

UOM 

PM I I P S 4 B 01 V M - 1 

Axis Polarity 

{ƭƻǿ-!Ȅƛǎ 

Cŀǎǘ-!Ȅƛǎ 
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Fibertronics Offers a  wide range of  MTP/MPO products including single mode or multimode MPO 

and MTP fiber cable.  Multi fiber connections used in high-density backplane and Printed Circuit 

Board (PCB) applications in data and telecommunications systems. The MPO fiber cable connector 

offers up to 12 times the density of standard connectors, providing significant space and cost savings. 

MPO fiber patch connectors utilize precision molded MT ferrules, with metal guide pins and precise 

housing dimensions to ensure fiber alignment when mating. The MPO fiber cable can be mass termi-

nated in combinations of 4, 8, 12, 24, 48 fiber ribbon cables. Optional Lengths available. 

MT 

L L 7 E A P 001 M C X - 

Product Group 

Connector A 

Connector B 

Fiber Mode 

Cable Type 

Jacket Color Jacket Material 

Ó3 Digit Total 

UOM 

Fiber Count 

Polarity 

Connector A & B Fiber Mode  Jacket Material 

A 8f MTP/APC (m) 9 Singlemode 9/125Õm OS1 R Riser OFNR 

B 8f MTP/APC (f) 7 Multimode 50/125Õm OM3 P Plenum OFNP 

C 8f MTP/UPC (m) 6 Multimode 62.5/125Õm OM1 L Low-Smoke Zero Halogen* 

D 8f MTP/UPC (f) 4 Multimode 50/125Õm OM4* N None** 

E 12f MTP/APC Low-Loss (m) Cable Type  C Customer Request 

F 12f MTP/APC Low-Loss (f) E Micro Distribution Fiber Count 

G 12f MTP/APC Std. (m) Ï Oval Jacketed Ribbon G 4 Fibers 

H 12f MTP/APC Std. (f) R Bare Ribbon E 6 Fibers 

I 12f MTP/UPC Low-Loss (m) A Armored* F 8 Fibers 

J 12f MTP/UPC Low-Loss (f) I I/O Dry Loose Tube* C 12 Fibers 

K 12f MTP/UPC Std.(m) Jacket Color  D 24 Fibers** 

L 12f MTP/UPC Std.(f) Y Yellow J 48 Fibers** 

M 24f MTP/APC (m) Ï Orange X Special, Customer Request 

N 24f MTP/APC (f) A Aqua Polarity 

Ï 24f MTP/UPC (m) M Multi-Color** S Straight Cable, Key-Up to Key-Down, Pin 1 to Pin 1, Method A 

P 24f MTP/UPC (f) B Black X Crossover Cable, Key-Up to Key-Up, Pin 1 to Pin 12 

Q 48f MTP/APC (m)* UOM (units of measure)  3 Pairwise Flip, Method C, Pin 1 to 2, 2 to 1, 3 to 4, 4 to 3, etc. 

R 48f MTP/APC (f)* M Meters G 24f Row Flip, Key-Up to Key-Down, Pin 1 to Pin 13 

S 48f MTP/UPC (m)* F Feet   

T 48f MTP/UPC (f)* C Centimeters  *Extra lead time may apply 

Z Pigtail I Inches  **Not available for all cable types 

MPO 

L L 7 E A P 001 M C X - 
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Fibertronics Offers a  wide range of  MTP/MPO products including single mode or multimode MPO and 

MTP Fan-out assemblies.  Multi fiber connections are used to build out Fan-out assemblies.  Available in all 

fiber modes.  Most common is the 24ò fan on a 1 meter cables assembly.  900um tubes can be terminated 

with all connector types.   

Connector A (MPO)         

A 8f MPO/APC (m)         

B 8f MPO/APC (f)         

C 8f MPO/UPC (m)         

D 8f MPO/UPC (f)         

E 12f MPO/APC Low-Loss (m)         

F 12f MPO/APC Low-Loss (f)         

G 12f MPO/APC Std. (m) Connector B (Single Fiber) Cable Type UOM (units of measure) Fanout Length 

H 12f MPO/APC Std. (f) D SC/UPC E Micro Distribution M Meters 2 0.5 meters (default) 

I 12f MPO/UPC Low-Loss (m) E SC/APC Ï Oval Jacketed Ribbon F Feet 3 0.33 meters 

J 12f MPO/UPC Low-Loss (f) H FC/UPC R Bare Ribbon C Centimeters 8 1 meter 

K 12f MPO/UPC Std. (m) I FC/APC A Armored* I Inches 9 2 meters 

L 12f MPO/UPC Std. (f) K LC/UPC I I/O Dry Loose Tube* Jacket Material C Other / Customer Request 

M 24f MPO/APC (m) L LC/APC Fanout Diameter R Riser OFNR Fiber Count 

N 24f MPO/APC (f) S ST/UPC 2 2mm Rugged Tubing P Plenum OFNP G 4 Fibers 

Ï 24f MPO/UPC (m) Z Pigtail 4 900Õm Multi-color tubes L Low-Smoke Zero Halogen* E 6 Fibers 

P 24f MPO/UPC (f) Fiber Mode 6 250Õm Bare Fiber** N None** F 8 Fibers 

Q 48f MPO/APC (m)* 9 Singlemode 9/125Õm OS1 Fanout Color C Customer Request C 12 Fibers 

R 48f MPO/APC (f)* 7 Multimode 50/125Õm OM3 Y Yellow   D 24 Fibers** 

S 48f MPO/UPC (m)* 6 Multimode 62.5/125Õm OM1 Ï Orange   J 48 Fibers* ** 

T 48f MPO/UPC (f)* 4 Multimode 50/125Õm OM4* A Aqua   X Special, Customer Request 

Z Pigtail   M Multi-Color  *Extra lead time may apply   

    B Black   **Not available for all cable types 

MPF - 
Product Group 

Connector A 

Connector B 

Fiber Mode 

Cable Type 

Fanout Diameter 

Fiber Count 

Fanout Length 

UOM 

Ó3 Digit Total Length 

Jacket Material 

Fanout Color 

MTF - L K 7 E A P 003 M 2 C 2 

L K 7 E A P 003 M 2 C 2 
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A Type Polarity 

B Type Polarity 

D Type Polarity 

Product Group 

Fiber Count 

MTP Connector 

Fiber Mode 

Polarity 

MTL - 

Fiber Count Fiber Mode 

  08, 12, 16, or 24 9 Singlemode 9/125Õm OS1 

MTP Connector 7 Multimode 50/125Õm OM3 

A 8f MTP/APC (m) 6 Multimode 62.5/125Õm OM1 

B 8f MTP/APC (f) 4 Multimode 50/125Õm OM4* 

C  8f MTP/UPC (m) Polarity 

D 8f MTP/UPC (f) A 1-2, 3-4, etc. 

E 12f MTP/APC Elite (m) B 1-12, 2-11, etc. or 1-8, 2-7, etc. 

F 12f MTP/APC Elite (f) D 1-13, 2-14, etc. (24 fiber only) 

G 12f MTP/APC Std. (m) C Customer Request 

H  12f MTP/APC Std. (f)   

I 12f MTP/UPC Elite (m)   

J 12f MTP/UPC Elite (f)   

K  12f MTP/UPC Std. (m)   

L 12f MTP/UPC Std. (f)   

M 24f MTP/APC (m)   

N 24f MTP/APC (f)   

O 24f MTP/UPC (m)   

P 24f MTP/UPC (f)   

L 7 B 12 

Fibertronics offers single mode and multimode MTP MPO fiber optic loopbacks. MTP/APC Singlemode loop-
backs, and MTP/UPC Multimode loopbacks using high quality USConec MTP connectors for the highest quality 
polish and lowest insertion loss. All fiber modes including 9/125, 50/125, 62.5/125.  

MPO MTP loopbacks in standard configurations such as for QSFP mod-
ules for a QSFP MTP loopback tester. Custom MPO MTP loopbacks are 
also available for any configuration. Call or e-mail us about custom MTP 
MPO loopbacks- we can make any custom configuration you need for 
your custom MTP loopback needs  
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Connector A & B   Fan-out Length   Jacket Material Polarity  

A 8f MTP/APC (m) 2 0.5 meters (default) R Riser OFNR 
S 
Straight Cable: Key-Up to Key-

Down, Pin 1 to Pin 1 B 8f MTP/APC (f) 3 0.33 meters P Plenum OFNP 

C 8f MTP/UPC (m) 8 1 meter L Low-Smoke Zero Halogen* 
X 
Crossover Cable: Key-Up to Key

-Up, Pin 1 to Pin 12 D 8f MTP/UPC (f) 9 2 meters C Customer Request 

E 12f MTP/APC Elite (m) C Other / Customer Request UOM (units of measure)   
G 
24f Row Flip, Key-Up to Key-

Down, Pin 1 to Pin 24 F 12f MTP/APC Elite (f) Fiber Mode  M Meters 

G 12f MTP/APC Std. (m) 9 Singlemode 9/125Õm OS1 F Feet 
3 
Pairwise Flip, Method C, Pin 1 to 

2, 2 to 1, 3 to 4, 4 to 3, etc. H 12f MTP/APC Std. (f) 7 Multimode 50/125Õm OM3 C Centimeters 

I 12f MTP/UPC Elite (m) 6 Multimode 62.5/125Õm OM1 I Inches C Custom Pinout Request 

J 12f MTP/UPC Elite (f) 4 Multimode 50/125Õm OM4* Fiber Count     

K 12f MTP/UPC Std. (m) Cable Type  G 4 Fibers   

L 12f MTP/UPC Std. (f) E Micro Distribution E 6 Fibers   

M 24f MTP/APC (m) A Armored* F 8 Fibers   

N 24f MTP/APC (f) I I/O Dry Loose Tube* C 12 Fibers   

Ï 24f MTP/UPC (m) Jacket Color  D 24 Fibers   

P 24f MTP/UPC (f) Y Yellow J 48 Fibers*   

Q 48f MTP/APC (m)* Ï Orange K 72 Fibers*   

R 48f MTP/APC (f)* A Aqua L 144 Fibers*   

S 48f MTP/UPC (m)* B Black X Special, Customer Request   

T 48f MTP/UPC (f)*      *Limited availability and extra 

lead time may apply Z Pigtail      

Product Group 

Connectors 

Cable Type 

# of Connectors 

Fanout Length 

Fiber Count 

UOM 

Ó3 Digit Total Length 

Jacket Material 

Jacket Color 

MTT L 4 8 - L 8 4 C 7 A E 00- P 075 M S J 

Fiber Mode 

Polarity 

24 Fiber, 48 Fiber, 72 fiber and 144 Fiber Optic Trunk Cables, Singlemode, Multimode 10Gb OM3  

Connector A Group 

Connectors 

# of Connectors 

Fanout Length 

Connector B Group 
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MCC K K 6 D 3 0 01 V M - 

Product Group 

Equipment Side 

Plant Side 

Fiber Mode 

Cable Diameter 

Cable Color 

Ó2 Digit Total Length 

Jacket Material 

UOM 

Connector A & B Cable Diameter Jacket Material 

A FDDI 2 2mm Jacket R Riser OFNR 

B MU 3  3mm Jacket P Plenum OFNP 

C ESCON Jacket Color  L Low-Smoke Zero Halogen* 

D SC/UPC B  Blue V PVC 

E SC/APC Ï Orange (Zero)   

F E2000* G  Green   

G E2000/APC* E  Brown UOM (units of measure) 

H FC/UPC S Slate M Meters 

I FC/APC W White F Feet 

K LC/UPC R Red C Centimeters 

L LC/APC L  Black I Inches 

S ST/UPC Y Yellow   

T SMA905 U  Purple   

U SMA906 P Pink   

V D-4 A Aqua   

W MTRJ male* **     

Y MTRJ female* **     

Z None (Pigtail)     

Fiber Mode     

5 Multimode 50/125Õm OM2    *Extra lead time may apply 

6 Multimode 62.5/125Õm OM1    ** Not available on all cables 

A Mode Conditioning Cable is a duplex multimode cord that has a small length of single mode fiber at the start of the transmis-

sion length.  The basic principle behind the cord is to launch laser into the small section of single mode fiber.  The other end of 

single mode fiber is coupled to the multimode section of the cable with the offset from the center of the multimode fiber. 

This patch cord is required with -LX or long wave Gigabit Ethernet transceivers that use both SM and MM fibers. When 

launching into a MM fiber, the transceivers can generate multiple signals that cause Differential Mode Delay (DMD) which can 

severely limit transmission distances. A mode conditioning patch cord removes these multiple signals, eliminating problems at 

the receiver end. 
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CƛōŜǊ ƻǇǝŎ ŎƻǳǇƭŜǊ ŀǊŜ ŘŜǎƛƎƴŜŘ ǘƻ ǎǇƭƛǘ ǘƘŜ ƛƴǇǳǘ ŬōŜǊ ƻǇǝŎ ƭƛƎƘǘ ƛƴǘƻ ǘǿƻ ƻǊ ƳƻǊŜ ǇŀǊǘǎΣ ŀƴŘ ǘƘŜƴ ǘƻ ƻǳǘǇǳǘ ǘƘŜ ǎǇƭƛǘ ǎƛƎƴŀƭ ǘƻ ǘǿƻ ƻǊ ƳƻǊŜ ƻǇǝŎŀƭ 

ŬōŜǊǎΦ  ¢ƘŜǎŜ ƘƛƎƘ ǇƻǊǘ Ŏƻǳƴǘ ŬōŜǊ ƻǇǝŎ ŎƻǳǇƭŜǊǎ ŀǊŜ ŀǾŀƛƭŀōƭŜ ƛƴ мȄнΣ мȄпΣ мȄуΣ мȄмсΣ мȄонΦ мȄспΣ  нȄ ƻǇǝƻƴǎ ŀǊŜ ŀƭǎƻ ŀǾŀƛƭŀōƭŜΦ /ŀƭƭ ŦƻǊ ƳƻǊŜ ƛƴŦƻΦ  

HIGH PORT COUNT SM COUPLERS 

t!w¢І [9bD¢I 

t[/.-м·н м·н {ƛƴƎƭŜ aƻŘŜ /ƻǳǇƭŜǊ aƻŘǳƭŜΣ момлκмррл фллǳƳΦ   

t[/.-м·п м·п {ƛƴƎƭŜ aƻŘŜ /ƻǳǇƭŜǊ aƻŘǳƭŜΣ мррл фллǳƳΦ   

t[/.-м·у м·у {ƛƴƎƭŜ aƻŘŜ /ƻǳǇƭŜǊ aƻŘǳƭŜΣ мррл фллǳƳΦ   

t[/.-м·мс м·мс {ƛƴƎƭŜ aƻŘŜ /ƻǳǇƭŜǊ aƻŘǳƭŜΣ мррл фллǳƳΦ   

t[/.-м·он м·он {ƛƴƎƭŜ aƻŘŜ /ƻǳǇƭŜǊ aƻŘǳƭŜΣ мррл фллǳƳΦ   

t[/.-м·сп м·сп {ƛƴƎƭŜ aƻŘŜ /ƻǳǇƭŜǊ aƻŘǳƭŜΣ мррл фллǳƳΦ   

SINGLEMODE DUAL WINDOW COUPLERS 

CƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎ hũŜǊǎ ŀ ǿƛŘŜ ŀǎǎƻǊǘƳŜƴǘ ƻŦ 5ǳŀƭ ǿƛƴŘƻǿ ŎƻǳǇƭŜǊǎΦ ¢ƘŜǎŜ Ŏŀƴ ōŜ ƛƴǎǘŀƭƭ ƛƴ ǾŀǊƛƻǳǎ ƳƻŘǳƭŜ ŀƴŘ ȅƻǳǊ ŎƘƻƛŎŜ ƻŦ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊǎ Ŏŀƴ ōŜ ǘŜǊƳƛƴŀǘŜŘ ƻƴ ǘƘŜƳΦ   

250um  

PART# LENGTH 

DWC-1X2-5050-250 1X2 (1310/1550nm) 50/50 Ratio 

DWC-1X2-1090-250 1X2 (1310/1550nm) 10/90 Ratio 

DWC-1X2-2080-250 1X2 (1310/1550nm) 20/80 Ratio 

DWC-1X2-3070-250 1X2 (1310/1550nm) 30/70 Ratio 

DWC-1X2-4060-250 1X2 (1310/1550nm) 40/60 Ratio 

DWC-2X2-5050-250 2X2 (1310/1550nm) 50/50 Ratio 

900um  
PART# LENGTH 

DWC-1X2-5050-900 1X2 (1310/1550nm) 50/50 Ratio 

DWC-1X2-1090-900 1X2 (1310/1550nm) 10/90 Ratio 

DWC-1X2-2080-900 1X2 (1310/1550nm) 20/80 Ratio 

DWC-1X2-3070-900 1X2 (1310/1550nm) 30/70 Ratio 

DWC-1X2-4060-900 1X2 (1310/1550nm) 40/60 Ratio 

DWC-2X2-5050-900 2X2 (1310/1550nm) 50/50 Ratio 

250um  

PART# LENGTH 

MMC-1X2-5050-250625 1x2 62.5um 50/50 Ratio 250um Fiber 

MMC-1X2-5050-25050 1x2 50um 50/50 Ratio 250um Fiber 

MULTIMODE COUPLERS (800-1600nm) 

900um  

PART# LENGTH 

MMC-1X2-5050-900625 1x2 62.5um 50/50 Ratio 900um Fiber 

MMC-1X2-5050-90050 1x2 50um 50/50 Ratio 900um Fiber 



мп  ¢ƻƭƭ CǊŜŜΥ όуттύ онл-омпо ƻǊ [ƻŎŀƭΥ όонмύ пто-уфоо ƻǊ {ŀƭŜǎϪCƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎΦŎƻƳ           ǿǿǿΦCƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎ-ǎǘƻǊŜΦŎƻƳ                                                                   

 

Fibertronics Offers WDMôs, These are used to channel a signal into multiple different devices using different wavelengths.  

нрлǳƳ 

PART# LENGTH 

WDM-1X2-250SM 1x2 Singlemode Dual Window (1310/1550nm) 250um Fiber 

WDM-2X2-250SM 2x2 Singlemode Dual Window (1310/1550nm) 250um Fiber 

фллǳƳ 
PART# LENGTH 

WDM-1X2-900SM 1x2 Singlemode Dual Window (1310/1550nm) 900um Fiber 

WDM-2X2-900SM 2x2 Singlemode Dual Window (1310/1550nm) 900um Fiber 

Fibertronics can create custom module assemblies.  House your splitters, WDM or couplers in one of 

these types of modules.  All connector options available.  We can assemble for you using one of our 

custom boxes.  Available for Rack mounts, Plug nô go, stand alone or use one of your custom designs. 

PLUG Nô PLAY STAND ALONE RACK MOUNTABLE 

CUSTOM COUPLER MODULES 

WDM, WAVELENGTH DIVISION MULTIPLEXERS 



¢ƻƭƭ CǊŜŜΥ όуттύ онл-омпо ƻǊ [ƻŎŀƭΥ όонмύ пто-уфоо ƻǊ {ŀƭŜǎϪCƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎΦŎƻƳ           ǿǿǿΦCƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎ-ǎǘƻǊŜΦŎƻƳ                                                                  мр 

 

Fibertronics Offers 6 and 12 pack fiber optic pigtails.  These pigtails are color coded for easy identification of fibers.  900um tight 

buffer fibers.  Typical loss is .25dB and ï55dB back reflection.  Available in  1 and 3 meters lengths.  Custom configurations are also 

available. Available in all fiber modes including 10Gb. 

SPJ 12 SC MM10G 3 - 

Product Group 

Fiber Count 

Connectors 

Fiber Mode 

Length 

Product Group Connectors Fiber Mode  

SP NON Jacketed LC LC/UPC SM Singlemode 9/125Õm 

SPJ Jacketed LCA LC/APC MM Multimode 62.5/125Õm OM1 

SPR  NON Jacketed Ribbon Fiber SC SC/UPC MM10G  Multimode 50/125Õm OM3 

SPJR  Jacketed Ribbon Fiber SCA  SC/APC Length 

Fiber Count  ST ST/UPC 1 1 Meter 

1 1 Single Fiber FC  FC/UPC 3 3 Meter 

6 6 Fiber Multi Color FCA  FC/APC C Customer Specified 

8 8 Fiber Multi Color E2 E2000   

E2000/APC 12 12 Fiber Multi Color E2A   

Fibertronics Offers 8 and 12 fiber ribbon Jacketed and bare ribbon fiber optic pigtails.  These pigtails are on a matrixed ribbon cable, 

color coded for easy identification of fibers.  900um loose tube fibers with a bare ribbon or jacketed ribbon cable.  All have a 900Õm 

break-out kit installed and terminated with either LC, SC, ST, FC, LC/APC, SC/APC, FC/APC connector options.  Typical loss 

is .25dB and ï55dB back reflection.  Available in 1 and 3 meters lengths.  Custom configurations are also available. Available in all 

fiber modes including 10Gb. 



мс  ¢ƻƭƭ CǊŜŜΥ όуттύ онл-омпо ƻǊ [ƻŎŀƭΥ όонмύ пто-уфоо ƻǊ {ŀƭŜǎϪCƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎΦŎƻƳ           ǿǿǿΦCƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎ-ǎǘƻǊŜΦŎƻƳ                                                                   

 

Fibertronics offers PLC (Planar Lightwave Splitter) available pre-terminated with the connector of choice or 

Unconnectorized.  Custom options available.  Call for special pricing to meet custom requirements.   

 

Replace (XXX) with ñSCUò,òSCAò,òSTUò,òLCUò,òLCAò,òFCUò,òFCAò for connector options 

PART# LENGTH 

PLC-1X4 1X4 PLC Unconnectorized 

PLC-1X8 1X8 PLC Unconnectorized 

PLC-1X16 1X16 PLC Unconnectorized 

PLC-1X32 1X32 PLC Unconnectorized 

PLC-1X4(XXX) 1X4 PLC with Fan Out & your choice of SC/UPC, SC/APC, ST/UPC, LC/UPC, LC/APC, FC/UPC, FC/APC  

PLC-1X8(XXX) 1X8 PLC with Fan Out & your choice of SC/UPC, SC/APC, ST/UPC, LC/UPC, LC/APC, FC/UPC, FC/APC  

PLC-1X16(XXX) 1X16 PLC with Fan Out & your choice of SC/UPC, SC/APC, ST/UPC, LC/UPC, LC/APC, FC/UPC, FC/APC  

PLC-1X32(XXX) 1X32 PLC with Fan Out & your choice of SC/UPC, SC/APC, ST/UPC, LC/UPC, LC/APC, FC/UPC, FC/APC  

Parameter Specifications 
Operating Wave Length (nm) 1260~1620  
Type 1X2 1X4 1X8 1X16 2X4 2X8 2X16 1X32 2X32 1X64 2X64 
Insertion Loss (dB) Max. <4.0 <7.3 <10.8 <13.8 <7.6 <11.2 <14.5 <17.2 <18.2 <20.5 <21.0 
Uniformity (dB) Max. <0.6 <0.8 <1.0 <1.5 <1.0 <1.5 <2.0 <2.0 <2.5 <2.5 <3.0 
PDL (dB) Max. <0.2 <0.2 <0.2 <0.3 <0.3 <0.3 <0.4 <0.3 <0.4 <0.3 <0.3 
Directivity (dB) Min. 55 
Return Loss (dB) Min. 55(50) 
Operating Temperature (ÁC) -40~+85 
Storage Temperature (ÁC) -40~+85 
Fiber Length 1 Meter each leg, or Custom Length 
Fiber Type Corning SMF-28e Fiber 
Connector Type Customer Specified 
Power Handling ( mW) 300 



¢ƻƭƭ CǊŜŜΥ όуттύ онл-омпо ƻǊ [ƻŎŀƭΥ όонмύ пто-уфоо ƻǊ {ŀƭŜǎϪCƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎΦŎƻƳ           ǿǿǿΦCƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎ-ǎǘƻǊŜΦŎƻƳ                                                                  мт 

 

MT-RJ CONNECTORS 

CƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎ ƻũŜǊǎ ŀ ǿƛŘŜ ŀǎǎƻǊǘƳŜƴǘ ƻŦ  a¢-wW /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊǎΣ  !ǾŀƛƭŀōƭŜ ƛƴ ƳŀƭŜ ǿƛǘƘ ƎǳƛŘŜ Ǉƛƴǎ ŀƴŘ ŦŜƳŀƭŜ ǿƛǘƘƻǳǘ ǇƛƴǎΦ 

Fibertronics offers a wide assortment of LC Connectors,  The LC connector is a pull-proof design.  It has a 1.25mm 

zirconia ferrule.  Available in simplex and duplex, Singlemode and multimode, 900um-3mm boots 

FIBERTRONICS LC  CONNECTORS 

PART# TYPE BODY COLOR BOOT FERRULE 

FT-LCMM3 LC Simplex Multimode Connector  Beige 3mm 127um 

FT-LCMM2 LC Simplex Multimode Connector  Beige 1.6-2mm 127um 

FT-LCMM9 LC Simplex Multimode Connector  Beige 900um 127um 

FT-LCSM3 LC Simplex Singlemode Connector  Blue 3mm 126um 

FT-LCSM2 LC Simplex Singlemode Connector  Blue 1.6-2mm 126um 

FT-LCSM9 LC Simplex Singlemode Connector  Blue 900um 126um 

FT-LCSMA3 LC/APC Simplex Singlemode Connector  Green 3mm 126um 

FT-LCSMA2 LC/APC Simplex Singlemode Connector  Green 1.6-2mm 126um 

FT-LCSMA9 LC/APC Simplex Singlemode Connector  Green 900um 126um 

LC SIMPLEX ROHS COMPLIANT 

PART# TYPE BODY COLOR BOOT FERRULE 

FT-LCMM3 LC Simplex Multimode Connector  Beige 3mm 127um 

FT-LCMM2 LC Simplex Multimode Connector  Beige 1.6-2mm 127um 

FT-LCMM9 LC Simplex Multimode Connector  Beige 900um 127um 

FT-LCSM3 LC Simplex Singlemode Connector  Blue 3mm 126um 

FT-LCSM2 LC Simplex Singlemode Connector  Blue 1.6-2mm 126um 

FT-LCSM9 LC Simplex Singlemode Connector  Blue 900um 126um 

FT-LCSMA3 LC/APC Simplex Singlemode Connector  Green 3mm 126um 

FT-LCSMA2 LC/APC Simplex Singlemode Connector  Green 1.6-2mm 126um 

FT-LCSMA9 LC/APC Simplex Singlemode Connector  Green 900um 126um 

LC DUPLEX ROHS COMPLIANT 

PART# TYPE BODY COLOR BOOT FERRULE 

FT-MTRJFMM MT-RJ  Multimode Female (no pins) Connector  Black 3.0mm 128um 

FT-MTRJMMM MT-RJ  Multimode Male (w/ pins) Connector  Black 3.0mm 128um 

FT-MTRJFSM MT-RJ  Singlemode Female (no pins) Connector  Black 3.0mm 128um 

FT-MTRJMSM MT-RJ  Singlemode Male (w/ pins) Connector  Black 3.0mm 128um 

MT-RJ ROHS COMPLIANT 
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FIBERTRONICS SC CONNECTORS 

PART# TYPE BODY COLOR BOOT FERRULE 

FT-SCMM3 SC Simplex Multimode Connector  Beige 3mm 127um 

FT-SCMM2 SC Simplex Multimode Connector  Beige 1.6-2mm 127um 

FT-SCMM9 SC Simplex Multimode Connector  Beige 900um 127um 

FT-SCSM3 SC Simplex Singlemode Connector  Blue 3mm 126um 

FT-SCSM2 SC Simplex Singlemode Connector  Blue 1.6-2mm 126um 

FT-SCSM9 SC Simplex Singlemode Connector  Blue 900um 126um 

FT-SCSMA3 SC/APC Simplex Singlemode Connector  Green 3mm 126um 

FT-SCSMA2 SC/APC Simplex Singlemode Connector  Green 1.6-2mm 126um 

FT-SCSMA9 SC/APC Simplex Singlemode Connector  Green 900um 126um 

SC SIMPLEX ROHS COMPLIANT 

PART# TYPE BODY COLOR BOOT FERRULE 

FT-SCMMD3 SC Duplex Multimode Connector  Beige 3mm 127um 

FT-SCMMD2 SC Duplex Multimode Connector  Beige 1.6-2mm 127um 

FT-SCMMD9 SC Duplex Multimode Connector  Beige 900um 127um 

FT-SCSMD3 SC Duplex Singlemode Connector  Blue 3mm 126um 

FT-SCSMD2 SC Duplex Singlemode Connector  Blue 1.6-2mm 126um 

FT-SCSMD9 SC Duplex Singlemode Connector  Blue 900um 126um 

FT-SCSMDA3 SC/APC Duplex Singlemode Connector  Green 3mm 126um 

FT-SCSMDA2 SC/APC Duplex Singlemode Connector  Green 1.6-2mm 126um 

FT-SCSMDA9 SC/APC Duplex Singlemode Connector  Green 900um 126um 

SC DUPLEX ROHS COMPLIANT 

Fibertronics offers a wide assortment of SC Connectors,  The SC connector is a push pull design.  It has a 2.5mm 

zirconia ferrule.  Available in simplex and duplex, Singlemode and multimode, 900um-3mm boots 

FIBERTRONICS ST CONNECTORS 

PART# TYPE BODY COLOR BOOT FERRULE 

C¢-{¢aaо {¢ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ  aŜǘŀƭ оƳƳ мнтǳƳ 

C¢-{¢aaн {¢ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ  aŜǘŀƭ мΦс-нƳƳ мнтǳƳ 

C¢-{¢aaф {¢ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ  aŜǘŀƭ фллǳƳ мнтǳƳ 

C¢-{¢{aо {¢ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ  aŜǘŀƭ оƳƳ мнсǳƳ 

C¢-{¢{aн {¢ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ  aŜǘŀƭ мΦс-нƳƳ мнсǳƳ 

C¢-{¢{aф {¢ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ  aŜǘŀƭ фллǳƳ мнсǳƳ 

ST ROHS COMPLIANT 

Fibertronics offers a wide assortment of ST Connectors,  The ST with its bayonet twist lock is built with a 2.5mm 

ferrule.  Available in simplex , Singlemode and multimode, 900um-3mm boots 
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PART# TYPE BODY COLOR BOOT FERRULE 

C¢-C/aaо C/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ  aŜǘŀƭ оƳƳ мнтǳƳ 

C¢-C/aaн C/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ  aŜǘŀƭ мΦс-нƳƳ мнтǳƳ 

C¢-C/aaф C/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ  aŜǘŀƭ фллǳƳ мнтǳƳ 

C¢-C/{aо C/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ  aŜǘŀƭ оƳƳ мнсǳƳ 

C¢-C/{aн C/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ  aŜǘŀƭ мΦс-нƳƳ мнсǳƳ 

C¢-C/{aф C/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ  aŜǘŀƭ фллǳƳ мнсǳƳ 

C¢-C/{a!о C/κ!t/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ  aŜǘŀƭ оƳƳ мнсǳƳ 

C¢-C/{a!н C/κ!t/  {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ  aŜǘŀƭ мΦс-нƳƳ мнсǳƳ 

C¢-C/{a!ф C/κ!t/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ  aŜǘŀƭ фллǳƳ мнсǳƳ 

FC ROHS COMPLIANT 

FIBERTRONICS FC CONNECTORS 

Fibertronics offers a wide assortment of FC Connectors,  The FC with its threaded coupling for non disconnect per-

formance under a variety of conditions.  A 2.5mm ferrule.  Available in simplex , Singlemode and multimode, 900um

-3mm boots 

BULK FIBER OPTIC CONNECTORS 

Fibertronics offers Bulk discounts on boxes of 100 connectors,  These include the connectors, Crimp and boot kit.  

All are 3mm boots.  Available for LC, SC, FC, ST type connectors 

PART# DISCRIPTION 

C¢-[/aaомлл [/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ млл tŀŎƪ 

C¢-[/{aомлл [/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ млл tŀŎƪ 

C¢-{/aaомлл {/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ млл tŀŎƪ 

C¢-{/{aомлл {/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ млл tŀŎƪ 

PART# DISCRIPTION 

C¢-{¢aaомлл {¢ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ млл tŀŎƪ 

C¢-{¢{aомлл {¢ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ млл tŀŎƪ 

C¢-C/aaомлл C/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ млл tŀŎƪ 

C¢-C/{aомлл C/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ млл tŀŎƪ 

SMA 905 & 906 CONNECTORS 

CƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎ ƻũŜǊǎ {a! флр ŀƴŘ флс ǎǘȅƭŜ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊǎΦ  ¢ƘŜǎŜ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊǎ ŀǊŜ ǿƛǘƘ оƳƳ ōƻƻǘ ƪƛǘǎ ŀƴŘ ŀǊŜ ŀǾŀƛƭŀōƭŜ ƛƴ ƳǳƭǝƳƻŘŜΦ  ¢ƘŜǎŜ ŀǊŜ ŀƴŘ 

ŀƭƭ ǎǘŀƛƴƭŜǎǎ ŀƭƭƻȅ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊΦ  

PART# DISCRIPTION 

C¢-фооос {a! флр мнтǳƳ CŜǊǊǳƭŜ 

C¢-фооосмпл {a! флр мплǳƳ CŜǊǊǳƭŜ 

C¢-фоооснол {a! флр нолǳƳ CŜǊǊǳƭŜ 

PART# DISCRIPTION 

C¢-фооо {a! флс мнтǳƳ CŜǊǊǳƭŜ 

C¢-фооомпл {a! флс мплǳƳ CŜǊǊǳƭŜ 

C¢-фооонол {a! флс нолǳƳ CŜǊǊǳƭŜ 
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FDDI & ESCON CONNECTORS 

FDDI CONNECTORS 

PART# DISCRIPTION 

млслол-лнлл C55L ŦƻǊ оƳƳ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ ŎŀōƭŜ 

ESCON CONNECTORS 

PART# DISCRIPTION 

млслпл-онлл 9{/hb ŦƻǊ оƳƳ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ ŎŀōƭŜ 

млсмпн-нплл !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ŦƻǊ 9{/hb 

/ƘƻƻǎŜ ŦǊƻƳ ƻǳǊ ǊŀƴƎŜ ƻŦ C55L όaL/ύ ŬōŜǊ ƻǇǝŎ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊǎΦ  hǊ hǳǊ 9{/hb ǘȅǇŜ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊǎΦ   

aL[-5¢[-оуффф 
CƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎ ƻũŜǊǎ ŀ Ŧǳƭƭ ǊŀƴƎŜ ƻŦ ƘƛƎƘ-ǊŜƭƛŀōƛƭƛǘȅ ŎȅƭƛƴŘǊƛŎŀƭ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊǎ ǎǇŜŎƛŬŎŀƭƭȅ ŘŜǎƛƎƴŜŘ ŦƻǊ ǳǎŜ ǿƛǘƘ ŬōŜǊ ƻǇǝŎǎΦ 5ŜǎƛƎƴŜŘ ŦƻǊ ƘŀǊǎƘ 

ŜƴǾƛǊƻƴƳŜƴǘǎ ǿƛǘƘ ƭƛƎƘǘƴŜǎǎ ŀƴŘ ŘǳǊŀōƛƭƛǘȅ ƛƴ ƳƛƴŘΣ aL[-5¢[-оуффф ŎŀōƭŜǎ ŀǊŜ ŀǾŀƛƭŀōƭŜ ǿƛǘƘ ŜƛǘƘŜǊ ŎƻƳǇƻǎƛǘŜΣ ŀƭǳƳƛƴǳƳΣ ƻǊ ǎǘŀƛƴƭŜǎǎ 

ǎǘŜŜƭ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊǎ ŀƴŘ ŎƻƳǇƻƴŜƴǘǎΦ ¦ǇŘŀǘŜŘ ǘƻƭŜǊŀƴŎŜǎ ƛƴ ōƻǘƘ ǘƘŜ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊǎ ŀƴŘ ǘŜǊƳƛƴƛ ǇǊƻǾƛŘŜ ŦƻǊ ŎƻƴǎƛǎǘŜƴǘ ǇǊŜŎƛǎƛƻƴ ŀƭƛƎƴƳŜƴǘ 

ƻŦ ƻǇǝŎŀƭ ŬōŜǊǎΦ 

aL[-/-нуутс 
!ǎ ŀƴ ƛƴŘǳǎǘǊȅ ǎǘŀƴŘŀǊŘ ŬōŜǊ ƻǇǝŎ ƛƴǘŜǊŎƻƴƴŜŎǘ ŦƻǊ ǎƘƛǇōƻŀǊŘ ŀƴŘ ǎƘƛǇ-ǘƻ-ǎƘƻǊŜ ǳǎŜǎΣ ǘƘŜ aL[-/-нуутс Ƙŀǎ ōŜŎƻƳŜ ǘƘŜ ǳƴƛǾŜǊǎŀƭ 

ǎǘŀƴŘŀǊŘ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ ŦƻǊ bŀǾȅ ŀǇǇƭƛŎŀǝƻƴǎΦ ¢ƘŜ aL[-/-нуутс ƛǎ ŎƻƴǎǘǊǳŎǘŜŘ ƻǳǘ ƻŦ ŀƭǳƳƛƴǳƳ ŀƭƭƻȅ ǿƛǘƘ ŘƻǳōƭŜ ǎǘŀǊǘ ǘƘǊŜŀŘǎ ŦƻǊ ŜȄǘǊŀ 

ŘǳǊŀōƛƭƛǘȅ ƛƴ ǊƻǳƎƘ ŜƴǾƛǊƻƴƳŜƴǘǎΦ ¢Ƙƛǎ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ ƳŜŜǘǎ ǘƘŜ ¦Φ{Φ bŀǾȅϥǎ ǎǘǊƛƴƎŜƴǘ aL[-{-флм DǊŀŘŜ ! aŜŘƛǳƳ ǎƘƻŎƪ ǊŜǉǳƛǊŜƳŜƴǘΦ 

¢ƘŜ aL[-/-нуутс ƛǎ ŀǾŀƛƭŀōƭŜ ƛƴ ǇƭǳƎΣ ǿŀƭƭ-Ƴƻǳƴǘ ǊŜŎŜǇǘŀŎƭŜǎΣ ŀƴŘ ƧŀƳ-ƴǳǘ ƳƻǳƴǘŜŘ ǊŜŎŜǇǘŀŎƭŜǎ ƛƴ ŀ Ŧǳƭƭ ǊŀƴƎŜ ƻŦ ǎǘŀƴŘŀǊŘ ƛƴǎŜǊǘ ŀǊπ

ǊŀƴƎŜƳŜƴǘǎΦ ¢Ƙƛǎ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ ǳǎŜǎ ǘƘŜ aL[-¢-нфрлп κмп ŀƴŘ κмр ǎŜŀƭŜŘ ǘŜǊƳƛƴƛ ǿƘƛŎƘ ǿŜ ǘŜǊƳƛƴŀǘŜǎ ƛƴ ƻǳǊ ŦŀŎǘƻǊȅ ǳǎƛƴƎ ŎǳǎǘƻƳΣ ŀǳǘƻπ

aL[ ¢ŜǊƳƛƴƛ 
aнфрлпκмп ŀƴŘ aнфрлпκмр ƳƛƭƛǘŀǊȅ ǘŜǊƳƛƴƛ ŀǊŜ ǉǳŀƭƛŬŜŘ ǘƻ aL[-twC-фрлп. ǎǇŜŎƛŬŎŀǝƻƴǎΦ ¢Ƙƛǎ ǎŜǊƛŜǎ ƻŦ ŬōŜǊ ƻǇǝŎ ǘŜǊƳƛƴƛ ǇǊƻǾƛŘŜǎ 

ǎǳǇŜǊƛƻǊ ƻǇǝŎŀƭ ŀƴŘ ƳŜŎƘŀƴƛŎŀƭ ǇŜǊŦƻǊƳŀƴŎŜ ŀƴŘ ƛǎ ŎƻƳǇŀǝōƭŜ ǿƛǘƘ aнуутсΣ 5оуфффΣ aуорнсΣ ŀƴŘ IŜǊƳŀǇƘǊƻŘƛǝŎ ǎǘȅƭŜ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊǎΦ  

tǊŜŎƛǎƛƻƴ ŎƻƳǇƻƴŜƴǘǎ ŀƴŘ ƳŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ ǇǊƻŎŜǎǎŜǎ ǿƛǘƘ ŀƭƭ aL[ ǘŜǊƳƛƴƛ ǇǊƻŘǳŎǘǎΣ ŜƴǎǳǊƛƴƎ ŜŀŎƘ ǇǊƻŘǳŎǘ ŎƻƳǇƭƛŜǎ ǿƛǘƘ ǾŜǊȅ ǎǘǊƛŎǘ ǘƻƭŜǊπ

ŀƴŎŜǎ ŀƴŘ ǎǇŜŎƛŬŎŀǝƻƴǎΣ ȅƛŜƭŘƛƴƎ ōŜǧŜǊ ƻǾŜǊŀƭƭ ǇŜǊŦƻǊƳŀƴŎŜ ǳƴŘŜǊ ǎǘǊŜǎǎŦǳƭ ŜƴǾƛǊƻƴƳŜƴǘŀƭ ŎƻƴŘƛǝƻƴǎΦ  ¢ƘŜ aнфрлпκмр ŦŜŀǘǳǊŜǎ ŀ 

ŎŜǊŀƳƛŎ ŀƭƛƎƴƳŜƴǘ ǎƭŜŜǾŜ ƳŀȄƛƳƛȊƛƴƎ ƛǘǎ ŀōƛƭƛǘȅ ǘƻ ƘƻƭŘ ŜȄǘǊŜƳŜƭȅ ǝƎƘǘ ŘƛƳŜƴǎƛƻƴŀƭ ǘƻƭŜǊŀƴŎŜǎ ǿƘƛƭŜ ƳŀƛƴǘŀƛƴƛƴƎ ŀŎŎǳǊŀǘŜ ŎƻƴŎŜƴǘǊƛŎƛǘȅΣ 

aнуутс /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ     aнуутс /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ ǎǇŜŎƛŬŎŀǝƻƴ ŎƻǾŜǊǎ ǘƘŜ ǇŜǊŦƻǊƳŀƴŎŜ ǊŜǉǳƛǊŜπ

ƳŜƴǘǎ ŦƻǊ ŎƛǊŎǳƭŀǊΣ ǇƭǳƎ ŀƴŘ ǊŜŎŜǇǘŀŎƭŜ ǎǘȅƭŜΣ ƳǳƭǝǇƭŜ ǊŜƳƻǾŀōƭŜ ǘŜǊƳƛƴƛΣ ŬōŜǊ ƻǇǝŎ 

ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊǎ ǘƘŀǘ ŀǊŜ ŦƻǊ 5ŜǇŀǊǘƳŜƴǘ ƻŦ 5ŜŦŜƴǎŜ ŀǇǇƭƛŎŀǝƻƴǎ ŀƴŘ ǘƘŀǘ ŀǊŜ ŎƻƳǇŀǝōƭŜ 

ǿƛǘƘ ƳǳƭǝǇƭŜ ǘǊŀƴǎƳƛǎǎƛƻƴ ŜƭŜƳŜƴǘ ŎŀōƭŜǎΦ CƛōŜǊ ƻǇǝŎ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊǎ ǎǇŜŎƛŬŜŘ ƘŜǊŜƛƴ 

ŎƻǾŜǊ ŀ ŦŀƳƛƭȅ ƻŦ ƎŜƴŜǊŀƭ ǇǳǊǇƻǎŜΣ ƛƴǘŜǊŎƻƴƴŜŎǝƻƴ ƘŀǊŘǿŀǊŜ ǇǊƻǾƛŘƛƴƎ ŀ ǾŀǊƛŜǘȅ ƻŦ 

ŎƻƳǇŀǝōƭŜ ƻǇǝŎŀƭ ŎƻǳǇƭƛƴƎ ŀǊǊŀƴƎŜƳŜƴǘǎΦ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ ǇŀǊǘǎ ǎǇŜŎƛŬŜŘ ǿƛǘƘƛƴ ǘƘƛǎ ǎǇŜŎƛŬπ

Ŏŀǝƻƴ ƛƴŎƭǳŘŜ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ ǎƘŜƭƭǎΣ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ ƛƴǎŜǊǘǎΣ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ ƛƴǎŜǊǘ ǊŜǘŜƴǝƻƴ ƴǳǘǎΣ 

ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ ōŀŎƪǎƘŜƭƭǎΣ ŀƴŘ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊ Řǳǎǘ ŎŀǇǎΦ 
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PART# STYLE TYPE FERRULE LOSS 

95-000-50 ST MM, 62.5/125um Composite .3dB 

95-050-51 ST MM, 50/125um Zirconia .3dB 

95-000-51 ST MM, 62.5/125um Zirconia .3dB 

95-200-51 ST SM, 8.3/125um Zirconia .4dB 

95-000-41 SC MM, 62.5/125um Zirconia .3dB 

95-200-41 SC SM, 8.3/125um Zirconia .4dB 

95-000-40 SC MM, 62.5/125um Composite .3dB 

95-050-41 SC MM, 50/125um Zirconia .4dB 

95-050-41X SC MM, OM3 10Gb Zirconia .3dB 

95-000-61 FC MM, 62.5/125um Zirconia .3dB 

95-050-61 FC SM, 8.3/125um Zirconia .3dB 

95-000-99 LC MM, 62.5/125um Zirconia .3dB 

95-050-99 LC MM, 50/125um Zirconia .4dB 

95-200-99 LC SM, 8.3/125um Zirconia .3dB 

95-200-99X LC MM, OM3 10Gb Zirconia .4dB 

3M HOT MELT KIT 

оa Iƻǘ aŜƭǘǎΣ ŀ ǇƻǇǳƭŀǊ ŎƘƻƛŎŜ ŦƻǊ 

ƛƴǎǘŀƭƭŜǊ ƛƴ ǘƘŜ ŬŜƭŘΦ  ! ǇǊƻŘǳŎǘ ŦǊƻƳ 

оaΣ ǘƘŜ ǘŜǊƳƛƴŀǝƻƴ ǇǊƻŎŜǎǎ ǘŀƪŜǎ 

ŀōƻǳǘ н ƳƛƴǳǘŜǎ ƻǊ ƭŜǎǎ ŀƴŘ ŀǊŜ ǊŜ-

ƘŜŀǘ ŀōƭŜ ǘƻ ŀƭƭƻǿ ŦƻǊ ŬōŜǊ ǊŜǇƻǎƛπ

ǝƻƴƛƴƎΦ  Cƛƴŀƭ ŬōŜǊ ǇƻƭƛǎƘƛƴƎ ƛǎ ǊŜπ

ǉǳƛǊŜŘ ǿƛǘƘ Ƙƻǘ ƳŜƭǘǎΦ  

t!w¢І 59{/wLt¢Lhb 

сосс Iƻǘ aŜƭǘ ¢ƻƻƭ Yƛǘ мнлǾ 

сосн Iƻǘ aŜƭǘ ¢ƻƻƭ Yƛǘ нолǾ 

t!w¢І 59{/wLt¢Lhb 

¢Y¢-¦bL/!a-tC/ tw9¢L¦a ¢ƻƻƭ Yƛǘ 

CORNING UNICAM È PRETIUM  

PRE-POLISHED TOOL KIT 

¦ƴƛŎŀƳ tǊŜǝǳƳ ǘƻƻƭ ƪƛǘ Ŏŀƴ ǉǳƛŎƪƭȅ 

ƛƴǎǘŀƭƭ ¦ƴƛŎŀƳ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊǎ ƛƴ ŀōƻǳǘ пр 

ǎŜŎƻƴŘǎΦ  ¢Ƙƛǎ ǘƻƻƭ ƪƛǘ Ŏƻƴǘŀƛƴǎ ŀƭƭ ǘƘŜ 

ƴŜŎŜǎǎŀǊȅ ŜǉǳƛǇƳŜƴǘ ŀƴŘ ǎǳǇǇƭƛŜǎ 

ƴŜŜŘŜŘ ǘƻ ǎǳŎŎŜǎǎŦǳƭƭȅ ǘŜǊƳƛƴŀǘŜ 

/ƻǊƴƛƴƎ ¦ƴƛŎŀƳ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊǎΦ 

CORNING UNICAM È CONNECTORS 

t!w¢І {¢¸[9 ¢¸t9 [h{{ 

смлл {¢ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ ΦнŘ. 

умлл¸{ {¢ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ ΦнŘ. 

снлл C/ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ ΦнŘ. 

унлл² C/ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ ΦнŘ. 

солл² {/ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ ΦнŘ. 

уолл {/ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ ΦнŘ. 

сслл-{ [/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aaΣ фллǳƳ ōƻƻǘ ΦнŘ. 

сслм-5 [/ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ aaΣ фллǳƳ ōƻƻǘ ΦнŘ. 

сслн-{ [/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aaΣ мΦс-нƳƳ ōƻƻǘ ΦнŘ. 

сслн-5 [/ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ aaΣ мΦс-нƳƳ ōƻƻǘ ΦнŘ. 

ссло-{ [/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aaΣ оƳƳ ōƻƻǘ ΦнŘ. 

ссло-5 [/ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ aaΣ оƳƳ ōƻƻǘ ΦнŘ. 

услл-{ [/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {aΣ фллǳƳ ōƻƻǘ ΦнŘ. 

услн-{ [/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {aΣ мΦс-нƳƳ ōƻƻǘ ΦнŘ. 

усло-{ [/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {aΣ нΦп-оƳƳ ōƻƻǘ ΦнŘ. 

3M HOT MELT CONNECTORS 

3M HOT MELT ACCESSORIES 

t!w¢І 59{/wLt¢Lhb 

C¢-фммл Iƻǘ aŜƭǘ с tƻǊǘ hǾŜƴ ммлǾ 

C¢-фммлннл Iƻǘ aŜƭǘ с tƻǊǘ hǾŜƴ ннлǾ 

C¢-фмол Iƻǘ aŜƭǘ мн tƻǊǘ hǾŜƴ 

сурм9 оa tƻƭƛǎƘ aŀŎƘƛƴŜ Yƛǘ 

t!w¢І 59{/wLt¢Lhb 

ссм·-лΦр{ лΦрǳƳ 5ƛŀƳƻƴŘ [ŀǇǇƛƴƎ CƛƭƳ 

смфн! нǳƳ рέ tƻƭƛǎƘ CƛƭƳ рл tŀŎƪ 

смфн. нǳƳ пέ tƻƭƛǎƘ CƛƭƳ рл tŀŎƪ 

смфн-!! {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ Cƛƴŀƭ tƻƭƛǎƘƛƴƎ CƛƭƳ 
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MTP/MPO CONNECTORS  

Fibertronics offers USConnec MTPÈ and MPO multi-fiber connector solutions.  They carry the highest quality 

standard in multi-fiber terminations.  Available in optional 4,8,12,24 fiber counts for both multimode and Single-

mode applications.  Additional options available. 

MTP Secure Keyed Connectors 

Fibertronics offers USConnec MTPÈ multi-fiber 

Secure Key connector solutions 

.ŜƴƛŬǘǎ 
¶ aŀƪŜǎ ǊƻǳǝƴƎ ŀƴŘ ƛŘŜƴǝŬŎŀǝƻƴ ƻŦ ŀǎǎŜƳōƭƛŜǎ Ŝŀǎȅ 

¶ wŜŘǳŎŜǎ ƴŜǘǿƻǊƪ ŘƻǿƴǝƳŜ ōȅ ǇǊŜǾŜƴǝƴƎ ƳƛǎŀƭƛƎƴŜŘ ǇŀǘŎƘƛƴƎ 

¶ tǊŜǾŜƴǘǎ ǳƴŀǳǘƘƻǊƛȊŜŘ ŎƻƴƴŜŎǝƻƴǎ ƛƴ ƳǳƭǝǇƭŜ ŀŎŎŜǎǎ ƭƻŎŀǝƻƴǎ 

¶ {ǳǇŜǊƛƻǊ ƳŜŎƘŀƴƛŎŀƭ ŀƴŘ ƻǇǝŎŀƭ ǇŜǊŦƻǊƳŀƴŎŜ ǘƘŀǘ ŎƻƳŜǎ ƻƴƭȅ ŦǊƻƳ ǘƘŜ 
a¢tϯ .ǊŀƴŘ YŜȅŜŘ /ƻƴƴŜŎǘƻǊǎ 

!ǇǇƭƛŎŀǝƻƴǎ 
¶ IƛƎƘ ŘŜƴǎƛǘȅ ƛƴǘŜǊŎƻƴƴŜŎǘǎ ƛƴ ƭŀǊƎŜ ǾƻƭǳƳŜ ǘǊŀŶŎ ŀǊŜŀǎ ǘƘŀǘ ŀǊŜ ŀŎŎŜǎǎŜŘ 
ōȅ ƳǳƭǝǇƭŜ ǇŜƻǇƭŜ 

¶ /ŜƴǘǊŀƭƛȊŜŘ ƛƴǘŜǊŎƻƴƴŜŎǘ ȊƻƴŜǎ ǿƛǘƘ ǘǊǳƴƪ ŎŀōƭŜ ŀǎǎŜƳōƭƛŜǎ ǿƘŜǊŜ Ƴǳƭǝπ
ǇƭŜ ǇǊƻǘƻŎƻƭǎ ŜȄƛǎǘ 

¶ tƘȅǎƛŎŀƭ ƭŀȅŜǊ ǊƻǳǝƴƎ ƻŦ ǎŜŎǳǊŜ ƻǊ ŘŜŘƛŎŀǘŜŘ ŬōŜǊ ƭƛƴŜǎ 

¶ /ƻƳƳƻƴ ǘǊŀƴǎƛǝƻƴ Ǉƻƛƴǘǎ ŦƻǊ ǘǊǳƴƪ ŎŀōƭŜ ŀǎǎŜƳōƭƛŜǎ ǘƘŀǘ Ŧŀƴ ƻǳǘ ǘƻ Ƴǳƭπ
ǝǇƭŜ ǇǊƻŎŜǎǎŜǎ 



¢ƻƭƭ CǊŜŜΥ όуттύ онл-омпо ƻǊ [ƻŎŀƭΥ όонмύ пто-уфоо ƻǊ {ŀƭŜǎϪCƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎΦŎƻƳ           ǿǿǿΦCƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎ-ǎǘƻǊŜΦŎƻƳ                                                                  но 

 

t!w¢І ¢¸t9 .h5¸ /h[hw {[99±9 

ртлн 9aL !ŘŀǇǘŜǊΣ Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  {ƛƭǾŜǊ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ 

смрс 9aL !ŘŀǇǘŜǊΣ wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ   {ƛƭǾŜǊ hǇǇƻǎŜŘ 

ууор {ƘǳǧŜǊŜŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ  .ƭŀŎƪ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ 

фнфф DŀƴƎŜŘ м Ȅ п !ƴƎƭŜŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ   .ƭŀŎƪ hǇǇƻǎŜŘ 

фрму {ƘǳǧŜǊŜŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ   DǊŀȅ !ƭƛƎƴŜŘ 

фрту DŀƴƎŜŘ м Ȅ п {ǘǊŀƛƎƘǘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ  .ƭŀŎƪ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  

мннту DŀƴƎŜŘ м Ȅ н !ƴƎƭŜŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ  .ƭŀŎƪ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ 

мнпом {ƘǳǧŜǊŜŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ   !ǉǳŀ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ 

мнсфт DŀƴƎŜŘ м Ȅ с {ǘǊŀƛƎƘǘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ  .ƭŀŎƪ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ 

мнсфу DŀƴƎŜŘ н Ȅ у {ǘǊŀƛƎƘǘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ  .ƭŀŎƪ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  

tŀǊǘ І tŀǊǘ І CƭŀƴƎŜ  .ƻŘȅ YŜȅ 

όн 5ǳǎǘ tƭǳƎǎύ ¢ȅǇŜ /ƻƭƻǊ hǊƛŜƴǘŀǝƻƴ όп 5ǳǎǘ tƭǳƎǎύ 

мпфтп Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ .ƭŀŎƪ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  мпффн 

мпфтр Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  .ŜƛƎŜ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  мпффо 

мпфтт Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  DǊŜŜƴ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  мпффп 

мпфту Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  !ǉǳŀ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  мпффр 

мпфтф Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  .ƭǳŜ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ мпффс 

мпфул Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  DǊŀȅ  !ƭƛƎƴŜŘ мпффт 

мпфум Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ wŜŘ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  мпффу 

мпфун Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  aŀƎŜƴǘŀ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  мрллл 

мпфуо wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  .ƭŀŎƪ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  мрллм 

мпфуп wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ .ŜƛƎŜ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  мрллн 

мпфур мрлло wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  DǊŜŜƴ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ 

мпфус мрллп wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ !ǉǳŀ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  

мпфут мрллр wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  .ƭǳŜ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  

мпфуу мрллс wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  DǊŀȅ  !ƭƛƎƴŜŘ 

мпфуф мрллт wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ wŜŘ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  

мпффл мрллу wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  aŀƎŜƴǘŀ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ 

tŀǊǘ І tŀǊǘ І CƭŀƴƎŜ  .ƻŘȅ YŜȅ 

όм 5ǳǎǘ tƭǳƎύ ¢ȅǇŜ /ƻƭƻǊ hǊƛŜƴǘŀǝƻƴ όн 5ǳǎǘ tƭǳƎǎύ 

мнлос Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ .ƭŀŎƪ hǇǇƻǎŜŘ мннмс 

мннмн Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ .ŜƛƎŜ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  мннмт 

мннмо Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  DǊŜŜƴ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  мннму 

мннмп Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  !ǉǳŀ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  мннмф 

мннмр Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  .ƭǳŜ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  мнннл 

мнлот Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  DǊŀȅ !ƭƛƎƴŜŘ  мнннм 

морто Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  wŜŘ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  мортп 

моттн Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  aŀƎŜƴǘŀ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  мотто 

мнлпм wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  .ƭŀŎƪ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  мнннс 

мнннн wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  .ŜƛƎŜ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  мнннт 

мннно мннну wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  DǊŜŜƴ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ 

мнннп мнннф wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  !ǉǳŀ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  

мнннр мннол wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  .ƭǳŜ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  

мнлпн мнном wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  DǊŀȅ  !ƭƛƎƴŜŘ  

мортр мортс wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  wŜŘ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  

моурн моуро wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  aŀƎŜƴǘŀ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ 

tŀǊǘ І tŀǊǘ І CƭŀƴƎŜ  .ƻŘȅ YŜȅ 

όм 5ǳǎǘ tƭǳƎύ ¢ȅǇŜ /ƻƭƻǊ hǊƛŜƴǘŀǝƻƴ όн 5ǳǎǘ tƭǳƎǎύ 

a¢t-!5t¢  Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  .ƭŀŎƪ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  a¢t-!5t¢-н  

спфс Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  .ŜƛƎŜ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  фннл 

тусу Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  DǊŜŜƴ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  уурн 

тусф Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  !ǉǳŀ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  фнму 

сром Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  .ƭǳŜ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  фмор 

ролс Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  DǊŀȅ  !ƭƛƎƴŜŘ  мнмфс 

морсф Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  wŜŘ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  мортл 

моттл Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  aŀƎŜƴǘŀ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  моттм 

мрсрф Cǳƭƭ CƭŀƴƎŜ  ¸Ŝƭƭƻǿ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  мрссл 

a¢t-wC-!5t¢  wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  .ƭŀŎƪ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  мнлтр 

мнмфт мннлн wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  .ŜƛƎŜ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  

мнмфу мннло wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  DǊŜŜƴ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  

фртп мннлп wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  !ǉǳŀ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  

мннлл мннлр wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  .ƭǳŜ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  

мнлор мннлс wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  DǊŀȅ  !ƭƛƎƴŜŘ  

мортм мортн wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  wŜŘ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  

моурл моурм wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  aŀƎŜƴǘŀ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ  

мрссм мрссн wŜŘǳŎŜŘ CƭŀƴƎŜ  ¸Ŝƭƭƻǿ  hǇǇƻǎŜŘ 

Specialty Adapters 

Standard Footprint Adapter 

SC Duplex Footprint Adapter 

SC Footprint Adapter 



нп  ¢ƻƭƭ CǊŜŜΥ όуттύ онл-омпо ƻǊ [ƻŎŀƭΥ όонмύ пто-уфоо ƻǊ {ŀƭŜǎϪCƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎΦŎƻƳ           ǿǿǿΦCƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎ-ǎǘƻǊŜΦŎƻƳ                                                                   

 

{ƛƳǇƭŜȄ 
t!w¢І ¢¸t9 .h5¸ /h[hw {[99±9 

C¢-!5{·-[/aa¢² [/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ .ŜƛƎŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5{·-[/aa!² [/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ млDō haо !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ !ǉǳŀ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5{·-[/{a.² [/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ .ƭǳŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5{·-[/{aD² [/κ!t/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ DǊŜŜƴ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5{·-[/aa¢h [/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ .ŜƛƎŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5{·-[/aa!h [/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ млDō haо !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ !ǉǳŀ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5{·-[/{a.h [/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ .ƭǳŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5{·-[/{aDh [/κ!t/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ DǊŜŜƴ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

5ǳǇƭŜȄ 

C¢-!55·-[/aa¢² [/ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ .ŜƛƎŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!55·-[/aa!² [/ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ млDō haо !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ !ǉǳŀ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!55·-[/{a.² [/ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ .ƭǳŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!55·-[/{aD² [/κ!t/ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ DǊŜŜƴ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!55·-[/aa¢h [/ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ .ŜƛƎŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!55·-[/aa!h [/ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ млDō haо !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ !ǉǳŀ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!55·-[/{a.h [/ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ .ƭǳŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!55·-[/{aDh [/κ!t/ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ DǊŜŜƴ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

vǳŀŘ  

C¢-!5v·-[/aa¢² [/ vǳŀŘ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ .ŜƛƎŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5v·-[/aa!² [/ vǳŀŘ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ млDō haо !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ !ǉǳŀ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5v·-[/{a.² [/ vǳŀŘ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ .ƭǳŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5v·-[/{aD² [/κ!t/ vǳŀŘ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ DǊŜŜƴ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5v·-[/aa¢h [/ vǳŀŘ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ .ŜƛƎŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5v·-[/aa!h [/ vǳŀŘ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ млDō haо !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ !ǉǳŀ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5v·-[/{a.h [/ vǳŀŘ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ .ƭǳŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5v·-[/{aDh [/κ!t/ vǳŀŘ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ DǊŜŜƴ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

LC ADAPTERS 

{ƛƳǇƭŜȄ  

t!w¢І ¢¸t9 .h5¸ /h[hw {[99±9 

C¢-!5{·-{/aa¢² {/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ .ŜƛƎŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5{·-{/aa!² {/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ млDō haо !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ !ǉǳŀ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5{·-{/{a.² {/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ .ƭǳŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5{·-{/{aD² {/κ!t/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ DǊŜŜƴ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5{·-{/aa¢h {/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ .ŜƛƎŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5{·-{/aa!h {/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ млDō haо !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ !ǉǳŀ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5{·-{/{a.h {/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ .ƭǳŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5{·-{/{aDh {/κ!t/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ DǊŜŜƴ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

5ǳǇƭŜȄ 

C¢-!55·-{/aa¢² {/ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ .ŜƛƎŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!55·-{/aa!² {/ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ млDō haо !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ !ǉǳŀ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!55·-{/{a.² {/ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ .ƭǳŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!55·-{/{aD² {/κ!t/ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƅŀƴƎŜ DǊŜŜƴ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!55·-{/aa¢h {/ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ .ŜƛƎŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!55·-{/aa!h {/ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ млDō haо !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ !ǉǳŀ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!55·-{/{a.h {/ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ .ƭǳŜ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!55·-{/{aDh {/κ!t/ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ DǊŜŜƴ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

SC ADAPTERS 

CƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎ ƻũŜǊǎ ŀ ǿƛŘŜ ŀǎǎƻǊǘƳŜƴǘ ƻŦ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊǎΦ  {ƛƳǇƭŜȄΣ 5ǳǇƭŜȄΣ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜΣ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜΣ ǿκ ƅŀƴƎŜ ŦƻǊ ǎŎǊŜǿ ƳƻǳƴǝƴƎΣ ƻǊ 

ǿκƻ ƅŀƴƎŜ ŀƴŘ ŀǾŀƛƭŀōƭŜ ƛƴ ǎŜǾŜǊŀƭ ŘƛũŜǊŜƴǘ ŎƻƭƻǊǎΦ  



¢ƻƭƭ CǊŜŜΥ όуттύ онл-омпо ƻǊ [ƻŎŀƭΥ όонмύ пто-уфоо ƻǊ {ŀƭŜǎϪCƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎΦŎƻƳ           ǿǿǿΦCƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎ-ǎǘƻǊŜΦŎƻƳ                                                                  нр 

 

{ƛƳǇƭŜȄ ϧ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ 
t!w¢І ¢¸t9 .h5¸ /h[hw {[99±9 

C¢-!5{·-{¢aa {¢ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ  aŜǘŀƭ tƘƻǎ .ǊƻƴȊŜ 

C¢-!5{·-{¢{a {¢ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ  !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ  aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!55·-{¢{a {¢ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ  aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

ST ADAPTERS 

{ƛƳǇƭŜȄ 
t!w¢І ¢¸t9 .h5¸ /h[hw {[99±9 

C¢-!5{·-a¢wW a¢-wW {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ .ƭŀŎƪ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

MT-RJ ADAPTERS 

{ƛƳǇƭŜȄ 
t!w¢І ¢¸t9 .h5¸ /h[hw {[99±9 

C¢-!5{·-C/aa{ C/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǎǉǳŀǊŜ ǘȅǇŜ aŜǘŀƭ tƘƻǎ .ǊƻƴȊŜ 

C¢-!5{·-C/aaw C/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ wƻǳƴŘ ǘȅǇŜ aŜǘŀƭ tƘƻǎ .ǊƻƴȊŜ 

C¢-!5{·-C/{a{ C/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǎǉǳŀǊŜ ǘȅǇŜ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5{·-C/{aw C/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ wƻǳƴŘ ǘȅǇŜ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5{·-C/!{a{ C/κ!t/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ ǎǉǳŀǊŜ ǘȅǇŜ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5{·-C/!{aw C/κ!t/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ wƻǳƴŘ ǘȅǇŜ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-!5{·-C/··w C/ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {a ϧ aa !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ wƻǳƴŘ ǘȅǇŜ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

FC ADAPTERS 

t!w¢І ¢¸t9 .h5¸ /h[hw 

C¢-!5{·-a¦{a a¦ {ƛƳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ .ŜƛƎŜ 

C¢-!55·-a¦{a a¦ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ .ŜƛƎŜ 

MU Mating Sleeves 

±ƛǎƛǘ ǿǿǿΦCƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎ-{ǘƻǊŜΦŎƻƳ  ŦƻǊ ŎǳǊǊŜƴǘ ǇǊƛŎƛƴƎΦ 
tǊƛŎŜǎ ŀǊŜ ǎǳōƧŜŎǘ ǘƻ 
ŎƘŀƴƎŜ ǿƛǘƘƻǳǘ ƴƻǝŎŜΦ 

FEMALE to FEMALE HYBRIDS 

{a!-{¢ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ CŜƳŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ 

t!w¢І ¢¸t9 .h5¸ /h[hw {[99±9 

C¢-I!5{a!{¢-CC {a!флр ǘƻ {¢ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

{/-{¢ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ CŜƳŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ  

C¢-I!5{/{¢-CC {/ ǘƻ {¢ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-I!5{/{¢5·-CC {/ ǘƻ {¢ 5ǳǇƭŜȄ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C/-{¢ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ CŜƳŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ  

C¢-I!5C/{¢-CC C/ ǘƻ {¢ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

{/-C/ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ CŜƳŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ  

C¢-I!5{/C/-CC {/ ǘƻ C/ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C/κ!t/-{/κ!t/ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ CŜƳŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ  

C¢-I!5C/!{/!-CC C/κ!t/ ǘƻ {/κ!t/ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

{/-[/ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ CŜƳŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ   

C¢-I!5{/[/-CC {/ ǘƻ [/ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

a¦ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ CŜƳŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ    

C¢-I!5a¦[/-CC a¦ ¢h  [/ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-I!5a¦{/-CC a¦ ǘƻ {/ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 



нс  ¢ƻƭƭ CǊŜŜΥ όуттύ онл-омпо ƻǊ [ƻŎŀƭΥ όонмύ пто-уфоо ƻǊ {ŀƭŜǎϪCƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎΦŎƻƳ           ǿǿǿΦCƛōŜǊǘǊƻƴƛŎǎ-ǎǘƻǊŜΦŎƻƳ                                                                   

 

Fibertronics offers a wide assortment of Adapters. Simplex, Duplex, Singlemode, Multimode, w/ flange for 

screw mounting, or w/o flange and available in several different colors. Additional colors are available.  The 

hybrid fiber optic adaptors allow users to convert from one connector type to another.  

t!w¢І ¢¸t9 .h5¸ /h[hw {[99±9 

C/-C/ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ  

C¢-I!5C/C/с-aC C/ ǘƻ C/ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ снΦрκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-I!5C/C/р-aC C/ ǘƻ C/ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ рлκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-I!5C/C/ф-aC C/ ǘƻ C/ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ фκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

{/-{/ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ  

C¢-I!5{/{/с-aC {/ ǘƻ {/ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ снΦрκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-I!5{/{/р-aC {/ ǘƻ {/ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ рлκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-I!5{/{/ф-aC {/ ǘƻ {/ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ фκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

{¢-{¢  !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ  

C¢-I!5{¢{¢с-aC {¢ ǘƻ {¢ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ снΦрκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

{a!-{¢ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ  

C¢-I!5{a!{¢с-aC {a! ǘƻ {¢ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ снΦрκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C/-{/ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ   

C¢-I!5C/{/ф-aC C/ ǘƻ {/ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ фκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-I!5C/{/с-aC C/ ǘƻ {/ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ снΦрκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

{¢-C/ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ    

C¢-I!5{¢C/ф-aC {¢ ǘƻ C/ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ фκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-I!5{¢C/с-aC {¢ ǘƻ C/ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ снΦрκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

{¢-{/ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ     

C¢-I!5{¢{/ф-aC {¢ ǘƻ {/ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ фκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-I!5{¢{/с-aC {¢ ǘƻ {/ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ снΦрκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŜǘŀƭ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

{/-C/ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ      

C¢-I!5{/C/ф-aC {/ ǘƻ C/ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ фκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-I!5{/C/с-aC {/ ǘƻ C/ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ снΦрκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

{/-{¢ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ      

C¢-I!5{/{¢ф-aC {/ ǘƻ {¢ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ фκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-I!5{/{¢с-aC {/ ǘƻ {¢ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ снΦрκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-I!5{/{¢р-aC {/ ǘƻ {¢ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ рлκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

{/-[/ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ      

C¢-I!5{/[/ф-aC {/ ǘƻ [/ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ фκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-I!5{/[/с-aC {/ ǘƻ [/ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ снΦрκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-I!5{/[/р-aC {/ ǘƻ [/ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ рлκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

[/-{/ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ      

C¢-I!5[/{/ф-aC [/ ǘƻ {/ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ фκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-I!5[/{/с-aC [/ ǘƻ {/ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ снΦрκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-I!5[/{/р-aC [/ ǘƻ {/ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ рлκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C/-[/ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ      

C¢-I!5C/[/ф-aC C/ ǘƻ [/ {ƛƴƎƭŜƳƻŘŜ фκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-I!5C/[/с-aC C/ ǘƻ [/ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ снΦрκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 

C¢-I!5C/[/р-aC C/ ǘƻ [/ aǳƭǝƳƻŘŜ рлκмнр aŀƭŜ ǘƻ CŜƳŀƭŜ IȅōǊƛŘ !ŘŀǇǘŜǊ tƻƭȅƳŜǊ ½ƛǊŎƻƴƛŀ 
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Product Group Connector Attenuation Level Attenuation Tolerance 

DFA Dope Fiber Attenuators 432  SC APC 01 1 dB 1 Premium Singlemode 9 Õm 

  532 FC APC 02 2 dB 2 Premium Multimode 50 Õm 

  632  SC UPC 03 3 dB 3 Premium Multimode 62.5 Õm 

  732  FC UPC 04 4 dB   

 832  ST UPC 05  5 dB   

  1332  MU SPC 06 6 dB   

  1432 MU UPC 07  7 dB  

  1532 LC UPC 08 8 dB   

  1632 LC APC 09 9 dB   

    10 10 dB   

    12 12 dB   

    15 15 Db   

    20 20 dB   

    25  25 dB   

     Fiber optic attenuators are used in fiber optic communications to reduce the optical fiber power at a certain 

level, the most commonly used type is female to male plug type fiber optic attenuator.  Fibertronics Supplies 

attenuation range is from 1dB to 25dB in 1dB increments.  Available in Singlemode and Multimode versions. 

Product Group 

Attenuation Level 

Attenuation Tolerance 

DFA 03 2 - 

Connector 

1632 

Product Group Connector Attenuation Level 

F18 Bulkhead Attenuator 12   ST 305  5 dB 

  22  FC 310 10 dB 

  32   SC 315 15 Db 

    320 20 dB 

Product Group 

Attenuation Level 

F18 305 - 

Connector 

12 - 

Fibertronics offers bulkhead attenuators,  available in 5,10,15 and 20 dB attenuation levels..  Select from 

1310 or 1550nm. 
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Part # Style Type 

FT-2250 ST Variable Air-Gap ST Attenuators 

FT-2251 FC Variable Air-Gap FC Attenuators 

The Air-Gap Variable Attenuator has a ceramic alignment sleeve that provides a low insertion loss of .15dB 

and can be used on both multimode and Singlemode applications. Included tool provides ability to increase 

attenuation level to desired ñlevelò.  Device may replace mating sleeve at the patch panel, enabling variable 

attenuation levels to be introduced to the system.  Attenuation range is 0dB to 20dB.  

PART# TYPE 

VOA-SM-2M  Single Mode VOA  Attenuator, 9Õm Fiber Core, 2 meters, 1310-1550nm,  Return Loss < -.6dB - 60dB  

VOA-MM62-2M  Multi Mode VOA  Attenuator, 62.5Õm Fiber Core, 2 meters, 850-13100nm,  Return Loss < -.8dB - 40dB  

VOA-MM50-2M  Multi Mode VOA  Attenuator, 50Õm Fiber Core, 2 meters, 850-13100nm,  Return Loss < -.8dB - 40dB  

This Variable Attenuator uses collimator lens technology enabling the user to change attenuation through the 

twist of a top mounted screw. Use this variable attenuator to simulate the loss in a fiber system or testing your 

systemôs dynamic range.  A power meter and light source can be used to determine the fixed attenuation val-

ue your system requires. The attenuator has a 0.8dB typical insertion loss and is available in a 2 meter 

length and may be connectorized. A low back reflection style is prepared with ultra PC connectors 

maintaining the internal low back reflection characteristics. Attenuation range: 0.8dB to 80dB. 

In-Line fixed attenuators are available in various lengths and connector types.  The are assembled by custom-

er order so the operating wavelength must be stated when ordered.  Available in 5, 10,15 and 20 dB levels.  

Priced by final length. Call for quote. 

PART# TYPE 

FT-ILFA-XX  In-Line fixed Singlemode Attenuator 


